

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2-5/2005 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 846-847 OF 2001

NAWAB SHAQAFATH ALI KHAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NAWAB IMDAD JAH BAHADUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and directions)

Date: 14/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Applicant(s): Ms. Rumita Mohinta, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad, Adv.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No order.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master